
June 2026 examination series

Date Start Len Board
Component 

Code
Component Title Level

TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 7652/3T French ADV Speaking Teacher Cond GCE/A

TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 7692/3T Spanish ADV Speaking Teacher Cond GCE/A

TBA TBA 15:00 AQA 7202/X Art & Des ADV (Fine Art) Ext GCE/A

TBA TBA 15:00 AQA 7206/X Art & Des ADV (Photography) Ext GCE/A

TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 01 Recording GCE/A

Mon 11 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 01 Markets & Bus.Behaviour GCE/A

Mon 11 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCE A700U10-1 Eng Lang Component 1 Concepts GCE/A

Tue 12 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Wed 13 May 09:00 03:00 AQA 7712/1 English Literature A ADV P1 GCE/A

Wed 13 May 13:30 02:00 OCR H431/01 Bus: Oprtng Lcl Bsnss Envrnmt Wtn GCE/A

Thu 14 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 GCE/A

Thu 14 May 13:30 01:30 WJEC/GCE 4543UB Criminology Unit 2: Paper based L3

Fri 15 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Mon 18 May 09:00 01:30 OCR H580/01 Sociology: Sclstn Cltre & Idnty Wrtn GCE/A

Mon 18 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 02 National & Global Economy GCE/A

Tue 19 May 09:00 02:00 OCR H431/02 Bus: the UK Bsnss Envrnmnt Wtn GCE/A

Tue 19 May 13:30 02:30 AQA 7042/1H History ADV Paper 1 Option H GCE/A

Wed 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV (1) GCE/A

Wed 20 May 13:30 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Thu 21 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Thu 21 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7152/1 Politics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Thu 21 May 13:30 02:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Thu 21 May 13:30 02:00 AQA 7162/1 Law ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Thu 21 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 GCE/A

Fri 22 May 09:00 03:00 AQA 7127/1 Accounting ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 22 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 03 Listening and Analysing GCE/A

Fri 22 May 09:00 02:15 WJEC/GCE A700U20-1 Eng Lang COMPONENT2 Change Over Time GCE/A

Mon 01 Jun 09:00 03:00 AQA 7127/2 Accounting ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Mon 01 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Mon 01 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7712/2B English Literature A ADV P2 Opt B GCE/A

Mon 01 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7582/2 Physical Education ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Mon 01 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7162/2 Law ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 02 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H433/01 Chem B (Salters) : Fndmntl Chmstry Wtn GCE/A

Tue 02 Jun 13:30 02:30 AQA 7042/2S History ADV Paper 2 Option S GCE/A

Wed 03 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 04 Producing and Analysing GCE/A

Wed 03 Jun 09:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MT0 41 Written Paper GCE/A

Wed 03 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H580/02 Sociology: Rsrch Undstd Scl Inqlt Wtn GCE/A

Wed 03 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A

Wed 03 Jun 13:30 01:45 WJEC/GCE A700U30-1 Eng Lang COMPONENT3 Creative & Criticl GCE/A

Thu 04 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List, Read & Writ GCE/A

Thu 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 03 Micro & Macro Economics GCE/A

Thu 04 Jun 13:30 02:15 OCR H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn GCE/A

Fri 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV (2) GCE/A

Fri 05 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3C Further Mechanics 1 GCE/A

Mon 08 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ GCE/A

Mon 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7152/2 Politics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Mon 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/3/D Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt D GCE/A

Tue 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7162/3A Law ADV Paper 3 Option A GCE/A

Tue 09 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H433/02 Chem B (Salters) : Sci Lit Chmstry Wtn GCE/A

Tue 09 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H431/03 Bus: the Glbl Bsnss Envrnmnt Wtn GCE/A

Wed 10 Jun 13:30 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCE/A

Thu 11 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A

Fri 12 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn GCE/A

Fri 12 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A

Fri 12 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3B Further Statistics 1 GCE/A

Fri 12 Jun 13:30 02:15 OCR H580/03 Sociology: Dbts in Cntmpry Scty Wtn GCE/A



June 2026 examination series

Mon 15 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H433/03 Chem B (Salters) : Prac Skl Chem Wtn GCE/A

Tue 16 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn GCE/A

Tue 16 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7152/3 Politics ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Wed 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A

Wed 17 Jun 09:00 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn GCE/A

Thu 18 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A

Thu 18 Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 31 Statistics GCE/A

Thu 18 Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 32 Mechanics GCE/A

Wed 24 Jun 09:00 00:00 ALL BOARDS ALL UNITS CONTINGENCY MORNING GCE/A

Wed 24 Jun 13:30 00:00 ALL BOARDS ALL UNITS CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON GCE/A


